## WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R.-82-3-117

200 Calcrade Derby Building Wichigh, Kansas 67202	TYPE OR PRINT HOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.		Well was	Well was completed on:  API NUMBER 15-129-21070 - OCCU  LEASE NAME Miller Q  WELL NUMBER 3	
			2		
				from S Section Line	
ANN LIPS To a				1650 Ft. from E Section Line	
LEASE OPERATOR OXY USA Inc.		335 RGE 42 xXEXxx (W)			
ADDRESS P. O. Box 26100, Oklah					
PHONE (405) 749-2471 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5447				mpleted <u>3-15-91</u>	
Cherecter of Well D & A				menced 3-15-91	
(Oll, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Wat	Plugging Com	3-15-91			
The plugging proposal was appro	ved on <u>March 15</u> .	1991		(date)	
by District #6  Well was completed on: 15 ACC-1 filed? Yes				trict Agent's Name).	
Producing Formation None				T.D.	
Show depth and thickness of all	water, oll and ge			RECEIVED	
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS		C	CASING RECORD	STATE CORPORATION COMMISSI	
Formation Content	From To	Size	Put In Pulle	APR 2 2 199	
Marrow Dry		<u>8 5/8"</u>	1377	CONSCRVATION DIVIS ON	
		-	.	Wichita, Kansas	
Describe in detail the manner in placed and the method or method were used, state the character in the control of the control	ds used in introdu or of same and d	ucing it i epth plac	nto the hole. 10	f cement or other plugs to to feet each set.	
Plugged well w/60/40 Cl.H Poz w/155 sx; plug #3 1430-1181 w/	50 sx: plug #4 71	5-465 77/50	0 sx: nlug #5 40	sx; Plug #2 3100-256/ -Surf. 10 sx Filled rat	
hole w/15 sx cmt & mouse hole	w/IU sx cmt. P & /	A complete	≱d •		
(if additional descr					
Name of Plugging Contractor $\frac{Z}{Z}$	enith Drilling Cor	mpany	Licen	se No	
Address_Liberal, KS		<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR P	LUGGING FEES: <u>OX</u>	Y USA Inc.	·		
STATE OF Oklahoma	COUNTY OF0	klahoma	,55.		
Bryan Humphries above-described well, being fir statements, and matters herei		oath, says	: That I have kr the above-dascr	bed well as filed that	
the same are true and correct,		=	Kannary H	wan _ b.	
the same are true and correct,		(Signature	13 Jahre 14	wyho	
the same are true and correct,	so help me God.	(Signature		OKC, OK 73126-0100	

Dry Marrow. Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, placed and the method or methods used in introducing it int were used, state the character of same and depth place Plugged well w/60/40 Cl.H Poz w/6% gel as follows: Plug # w/155 sx; plug #3 1430-1181 w/50 sx; plug #4 715-465 w/50 hole w/15 sx cmt & mouse hole w/10 sx cmt. P & A completed (if additional description is necessary, use BAC) Name of Plugging Contractor Zenith Drilling Company Address Liberal, KS NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: OXY USA Inc. \_\_\_\_\_ county of Oklahoma STATE OF Oklahoma Bryan Humphries above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: statements, and matters herein contained and the log of th the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 17.00 Notary Public My Commission Expires:\_ Form CP-4 Revised 05-88